Jamestown School District

Appendix B

Certificated Sports/Activities Salary Schedule

Sports:

7% and 8™ Grade Sports
6" Grade Sports

Activities:

Athletic Director

Drama/Performing Arts

Music Director

Saturday School

Science Camp

Science Fair/History Fair

Science Camp Fundraising Coordinator
Speech (if after school practices held)
Spelling Bee

Student Activity Director

Yearbook
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$1,100
$1,000

$1,400
$1,300
$1,400
$1,200
Daily Sub Rate
$ 300
$1,100
$ 300
$ 300
$1,300
$1,300



