## **Jamestown School District**

#### Appendix B

# Certificated Sports/Activities Salary Schedule

### **Sports:**

7 <sup>th</sup> and 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Sports	\$1,100
6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Sports	\$1,000

#### **Activities:**

Athletic Director	\$1,400
Drama/Performing Arts	\$1,300
Music Director	\$1,400
Saturday School	\$1,200
Science Camp	Daily Sub Rate
Science Fair/History Fair	\$ 300
Science Camp Fundraising Coordinator	\$1,100
Speech (if after school practices held)	\$ 300
Spelling Bee	\$ 300
Student Activity Director	\$1,300
Yearbook	\$1,300